FILE NUMBER:  1447019 

PURPOSE: Conditional Plat Approval Caldera at Sterling Hill 

GENERAL 
LOCATION: Southern terminus of Sterling Hill Boulevard 

PARCEL KEY  
NUMBER: 377611 

The conditional plat for the Caldera at Sterling Hill subdivision is for eight hundred 
fourteen (814) single family residential lots on approximately 253.8 +/- acres of 
undeveloped land, located at the southern terminus of Sterling Hill Boulevard. 

The conditional plat has been reviewed by various County agencies and found to be 
consistent with County standards.